

Citizen of the Year Nomination Form

The Town Board is currently seeking nominations for Pittsford's 2013 Citizen of the Year. This award is presented annually to an individual (or individuals) whose "hard work, generosity and dedication has improved the quality of life in our community." Nominees for Citizen of the Year must meet the following qualifications:

- He/She is a Pittsford resident, community volunteer or business person
- He/She has made a significant contribution to the community, in a volunteer capacity or in their field of endeavor

There are no age restrictions. Copies of the nomination form are available at Town Hall, Spiegel Community Center, and the Pittsford Community Library. To print this form, click the button in the top left corner. Mail the completed form to: Office of the Supervisor, Town of Pittsford, 11 S. Main Street, Pittsford, NY 14534.

All nominations must be received by 5PM on Friday, January 24, 2014.

I nominate ______ for Citizen of the Year based on the following significant community contribution(s):